B
W
∮E
m/mA    :  11.7±0.8
F
B    :  12.0±1.0
C    :  15.0±3
E    :    2.5

Electrical code
Dimension code
Type code
Appendix code 2
Tolerance code
Appendix code 1
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REF :  PAGE: 3
680K 153K∼
3R3M 470K∼
ABC'S ITEM NO.NAME
RADIAL INDUCTOR
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD. RB1314□□□□L□
L Standard Lead Free products：
1 ~ 9 Special Lead Free products：
Appendix code 1 S Standard products： ：
A K M R T Z Special products∼ ， ∼ ， ∼ ：
AE-001A
200
220
155
Coat Typ
____
____
____
____
Dsg____
Mark
Polyurethane
Polyesterimide
Polyesterimide
Polyesterimide
Polyamideimide
BC Type
ANSI
    ___MW35C
MW75C
    ___
MW81-C____
Polyamideimide
Modified
Polyamide
OC____
130
180
200
200
Class
Temp
220
E174837
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
RADIAL INDUCTOR
 PAGE: 4
RB1314□□□□L□
155MW26C____Modified Polyester____SF.BW@